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SAUTEED MIXED MUSHROOMS C'ERA UNA VOLTA

Mixture of five classic types of fresh mushrooms (porcini, pineroli, famigliola gialla, pleurotus, shii take) for a gastronomic delight of great
practical use in the kitchen or pizzeria. Enriches any basic pasta sauce or filling for quiches and savoury pastries. Excellent with white
meats, escalope, stuffed meat rolls or casseroles. Ideal for topping pizzas and bruschetta.
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Codice
Package

Peso netto

03110
Pouch 700
7009

02223
4/4 Can
800g
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